Press Release 16 May 2024 16:00:00 CEST



Goodbye Kansas changes Certified Adviser to Wildeco

Goodbye Kansas Group AB (publ) ("Goodbye Kansas") today announces a change of Certified Adviser from Carnegie Investment Bank AB (publ) to Wildeco Ekonomisk Information AB ("Wildeco").

Goodbye Kansas has entered into an agreement with Wildeco regarding the position as Certified Adviser. Wildeco will take over as Certified Adviser as of May 20, 2024.

For more information, please contact:

Stefan Danieli, CEO, Goodbye Kansas Group E-mail: stefan.danieli@goodbyekansas.com Tel: +46 701 981049

Goodbye Kansas Group

Goodbye Kansas Group AB (publ) is a leading supplier of technology-driven visual content and develops solutions for visual effects (VFX), animation, game trailers and In-Game. The Group has some of the world's leading entertainment companies as customers. Goodbye Kansas Group has its head office in Stockholm and is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market with Carnegie Investment Bank AB (publ) as Certified Adviser.

Attachments

Goodbye Kansas changes Certified Adviser to Wildeco